Ordre du Mérite agronomique

Benoit Turgeon, agr. 2020
Sylvain Pagé, agr. 2020
Conrad Bernier, agr. 2019
Jean, Caron, agr. 2019
Jacques Matte, agr. 2019
Roger Bergeron, agr. 2018
Laure Boulet, agr. 2018
René Mongeau, agr. 2018
Hélene Lapierre, agr. 2017
Danielle Bernier, agr. 2016
Pierre Fournier, agr. 2016
Léon-Etienne Parent, agr. 2016
Suzelle Barrington, agr. 2015
Lucien Bordeleau, agr. 2015
André Carrier, agr. 2015
André Gosselin, agr. 2015
Claude Lafleur, agr. 2015
Jacques Goulet, agr. 2014
Odette Ménard, agr. 2014
Pierre Turcotte, agr., a titre posthume 2014
Bourgeois, Martine 2013
Pettigrew, André 2013
Jenni, Sylvie 2012
Dufour, Jean-Claude 2011
Lacoursiéere, Jacques 2011
Mainville, Orance 2010
Saint-Pierre, Louis-Nazaire 2010
Nault, Vital 2009
Vincent, Charles 2009
Proulx Yvon 2008
Martel Yvon 2008
Banville, Gilbert 2007
Dubuc, Jean-Pierre 2007
Sauriol, Pierre 2007
Chicoine, Robert 2006
Lussier, Gaétan 2006
Perron, Michel 2006
Séguin, Daniel-A. 2006
Corriveau, Raymond 2005
Levallois, Raymond 2005
Boutin, Luc 2004
Beauregard, Guy 2004
Saint-Laurent, Gaston 2004
Alarie, Héléne 2003
Gauthier, Gilles J. 2002
Gendron, Ghislain 2002
Rolland, Jacques 2002

Cloutier, René 2001



Delisle, Urgel

Soucy, Roland
Trudel, Marc J.
Bastien, Denis
Saint-Pierre, Claude André
Cantin, Paul-Eugéne
Emond, Gilles
Lapointe, J. Alphonse
Aubé, Claude B.
Couture, Marcel J.
Cloutier, André
Lévesque, Yvon
Fortier, Florent
Granger, Raymond
Saint-Yves, Angéle
Sauvé, Paul

Roy, Gilles

Lemay, Dominique
Michaud, Marcel
Pouliot, Paul*
Bélanger, Jean-Marc
Jacques, Yvan
Lamoureux, J.-Antonio*
Mongeon, Théodore*
Ferron, Pierre
Parent, Cyrille
Ritchot, Claude
Landry, Bruno*
Léonard, Pierre*
David, Jean*
Brunelle, Henri*
Laflamme, Raymond*
Langlois, Fabien
Parent, Marc
Rémillard, Denis
Riel, René-R.
Nadeau, J.-Peter*
Poulin, Louis-Philippe*
Proulx, Maurice*
Choquette, Claude*
Lettre, Jean-Paul*
Dumais, Robert
Renaud, Gabriel*
Rivard, Gérard*
Dionne, Jean-Louis
Hayes, Claude
Giroux, Roger N.*
Klinck, Harold R.*
Mercier, Ernest *
Poirier, Rolland-P.*
Boutet, Paul E.*
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1988
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1987
1986
1986
1986
1985
1985
1985
1984
1984
1984
1984
1983
1983
1983
1983
1982



Brisson, Germain
Gélinas, Pierre-A.*
Alarie, Albert*

Hardy, Maurice
Gauthier, Fernand-M.*
Gervais, Paul*

Giroux, Raynald*
Gratton, Adhémar*
Lepage, Ernest*

Baril, Roger W.
Paquin, Paul-A.*
Scott, Auguste*

Morin, Paul *
Ouellette, Gérard-J.
Chevrette, J.-Edouard*
Moxley, John-E.

Roy, Jean-Baptiste*
Bélanger, Georges*
Forest, Bertrand*
Laliberté, Joseph*
Rioux, Albert*
Lachance, René O.*
Maheux, Georges*
Desrosiers, Albert*
Généreux, Henri*
Charron, Paul-Emile*
Tremblay, Edgar*
Brochu, Edouard
Pariseault, Philippe*®
Dionne, Frangois™
Granger, Philippe*
Allard, Omer*

Martin, Roméo*
Létourneau, Firmin*
Louis-Marie, Rév. Pére*
Perrault, J.-Champlain*
Michaud, Joseph D.*
Courcy, Alcide*
Magnan, Jean-Charles*
April, Nolasque*
Comtois, Paul*
Delaney, J.-Wilfrid*
Lespérance, Roland*
Sainte-Marie, J.-Antoine*
Turcotte, Georges-E.*
Campagna, Elzéar*
Coulson, John G.*
Fortin, Dorima*
Gauthier, Georges*®
Saint-Arnaud, J.-Rodolphe*
Brien, France N.*
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1978
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1976
1976
1976
1976
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1971
1970
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1966
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1962
1962
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1959
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1959
1959
1958



Martin, Adrien*

Prince, Gustave*

Roy, Elzéar*

Chagnon, Stanislas J.*
Godbout, Adélard*
Houde, William*

Perron, Wilfrid-Henri*
Trépanier, René*
Gagné, Charles*
Toupin, Gustave*
Baribeau, Bernard*
Gaboury, Dom Pacéme*
Jean, Francgois-Xavier*
Bois, Henri C.*
Charbonneau, Anthime*
Lods, Emile-A.*
Stewart, Walter-M.*
Rousseau, Raphaél*

* Décéde
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